
Jakominiplatz 
Wielandgasse
Wielandgasse Süd
Grazbachgasse
Museum der
Wahrnehmung
Augarten

Neuholdaug/
Augartenbad
Fliedergasse
Seifenfabrik
Kirchner-Kaserne
Schönaupark
Dr.Plochl-Straße

Neusiedlergasse
Andersengasse
Puntigamerstraße
Hutteggerstraße
Rainweg
Dorfstraße
Hortgasse

Neudorferstraße
Schule Murfeld
Grabenwirt
Werk Thondorf
Thondorf 

MONTAG-FREITAG

Monday - Friday
SAMSTAG + 24. DEZ.

Saturday + 24. Dec.
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Sunday and holiday
UHR

hour

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Am 24.12. Betrieb nur bis 18:00 Uhr| 
On 24.12. operation only till 6:00 p.m


